
All Wards 

Nurses
JEC Nurses HCA HCA

Nurse Pay 

Code
New Rate

Nurse Pay 

Code
New Rate

HCA Pay 

Code

Weekly 

Only 

HCA Rate

HCA Pay 

Code

Perm HCA 

Rate

£19.39 £23.69 £10.37 £11.13

£21.54 £28.01

SAT £23.69 2502 £29.08 £11.93 £12.80

SUN 2503 £32.31

Bank Holidays 3003 £32.31 2504 £34.47

Bank Leave 3004

Bank Student 

HCA Code
New Rate

Basic Pay 7005 11.43

Sat/Night Enhanced Pay 7006 1.68

Sunday / BH Enhanced Pay 7007 3.36

Bank Leave 7009 12.07%

Nursing & HCA Pay codes & Bank Rates 2022-2023

Weekday Nights

Nurse Weekday 2500

25013001

1109

1110

12.07%

3000

3002

1009

1010


