Nursing & HCA Pay codes & Bank Rates 2022-2023								
	All Wards Nurses		JEC Nurses		нса		нса	
	Nurse Pay Code	New Rate	Nurse Pay Code	New Rate	HCA Pay Code	Weekly Only HCA Rate	HCA Pay Code	Perm HCA Rate
Nurse Weekday	3000	£19.39	2500	£23.69	1109	£10.37	1009	£11.13
Weekday Nights	3001	£21.54	2501	£28.01			1010	
SAT	3002	£23.69	2502	£29.08	1110	£11.93	1010	£12.80
SUN	3002		2503	£32.31				
Bank Holidays	3003	£32.31	2504	£34.47				
Bank Leave	3004	12.07%						
						_		
	Bank Student HCA Code	New Rate						
Basic Pay	7005	11.43						
Sat/Night Enhanced Pay	7006	1.68						
Sunday / BH Enhanced Pay		3.36						
Bank Leave	7009	12.07%						